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Registration
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1
SECP/IFD/SA/001 Syed Zahid Siraj 27-Dec-17 26-Dec-26 0333-2355907 syedzahidsiraj@hotmail.com

zahid.siraj@gmail.com

2
SECP/IFD/SA/002 Muhammad Hassan 02-Jan-18 01-Jan-27 0313-8111128 hassaan.kaleem@gmail.com

hassaan.kaleem@dibpak.com
3 SECP/IFD/SA/003 Muhammad Najeeb Khan 02-Jan-18 01-Jan-27 0321-2026665 mnajeebkhan@hotmail.com

4
SECP/IFD/SA/004 Ehsan Waquar Ahmad 09-Jan-18 08-Jan-27 0300-8286191 ehsanwaquar@gmail.com

ehsanwaquar@esaac.co

5
SECP/IFD/SA/005 Muhammad Imran Ashraf Usmani 03-Jan-18 02-Jan-27 0300-8220661

0311-2003786
miu786@gmail.com

6
SECP/IFD/SA/006 Muhammad Naveed Alam 16-Jan-18 15-Jan-27 0334-0248376 muhammad.naveed.alam@hotmail.com

naveed.alam@meezanbank.com

7
SECP/IFD/SA/008 Imran Khan 30-Jan-18 29-Jan-27 0312-4767207

0301-4767207
0333-4767207

aliimransahar9@gmail.com
imranphdij87@iiu.edu.pk

8
SECP/IFD/SA/010 Javed Ahmad 31-Jan-18 30-Jan-27 0333-3716980 javedahmad662@gmail.com

javed.ahmad@bankislami.com.pk
9 SECP/IFD/SA/011 Muhammad Mushtaq Ahmed 30-Jan-18 29-Jan-27 0333-9253349 dr.mmushtaqahmed@gmail.com

10 SECP/IFD/SA/012 Abdul Zahid Farooqi 01-Feb-18 31-Jan-27 0331-2447220 zahidfarooqi@faysalfunds.com
11 SECP/IFD/SA/013 Imtiaz Alam 02-Feb-18 01-Feb-27 0333-3988356 imtiaz.jduk@gmail.com
12 SECP/IFD/SA/016 Muhammad Wasie Fasih Butt 23-Feb-18 22-Feb-27 0331-2569263 wasiefasih@hotmail.com

13
SECP/IFD/SA/018 Muhammad Yahya Asim 21-Feb-18 20-Feb-27 0300-8270997

0321-8270997
myasim@gmail.com
yahya.asim@hbl.com

14 SECP/IFD/SA/019 Ejaz Ahmed Samadani 19-Feb-18 18-Feb-27 0336-3382302 ejaz.samadani@gmail.com
15 SECP/IFD/SA/020 Zubair Ahmed 26-Feb-18 25-Feb-27 0324-2624988 ahmed22zubair@gmail.com 

16
SECP/IFD/SA/021 Muhammad Arif Khan 23-Feb-18 22-Feb-27 0332-3512006 arifk3342@gmail.com

muhammadarif@gmail.com
17 SECP/IFD/SA/022 Hussain Ahmad 20-Feb-18 19-Feb-27 0335-3450096 hussainsaif3030@gmail.com

18
SECP/IFD/SA/023 Muhammad Ibrahim 14-Feb-18 13-Feb-27 0322-2671867 mibrahimesa@yahoo.com

ibrahim.essa@alhamdshariahadvisory.co
m

19 SECP/IFD/SA/024 Muhammad Zubair Usmani 20-Feb-18 19-Feb-27 0300-9223998 zubairusmani@gmail.com
20 SECP/IFD/SA/029 Muhammad Adnan 21-Mar-18 20-Mar-27 0321-2157557 adnanaziz313@gmail.com 
21 SECP/IFD/SA/032 Irshad Ahmad Aijaz 12-Apr-18 11-Apr-27 0333-3675706 irshad786@gmail.com 
22 SECP/IFD/SA/033 Zeeshan Abdul Aziz 16-Sep-24 15-Sep-27 0322-6570410 zeeshanabdulaziz@gmail.com
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23 SECP/IFD/SA/034 Muhammad Aamir 18-Apr-18 17-Apr-27 0332-5284770 aamir.770@hotmail.com 
24 SECP/IFD/SA/035 Muhammad Shakir Siddiqui 14-Jun-18 13-Jun-27 0333-7671806 shakir.jduk@gmail.com 
25 SECP/IFD/SA/036 Asmatullah 11-Jul-18 10-Jul-27 0321-2729860 ismatpe@gmail.com
26 SECP/IFD/SA/037 Muhammad Awais Naeem 20-Jun-18 19-Jun-27 0333-3930727 awaisnaeem727@gmail.com 
27 SECP/IFD/SA/038 Abdullah Najeeb Ul Haq 18-Jul-18 17-Jul-27 0301-8231511 abdullahnsiddiqi@hotmail.com 
28 SECP/IFD/SA/039 Sajjad Ashraf Usmani 20-Apr-18 19-Apr-27 0345-3060271 usmanisajjad1@gmail.com 
29 SECP/IFD/SA/041 Hassan Ashraf Usmani 20-Jun-18 19-Jun-27 0346-2150303 hassanusmani12@gmail.com
30 SECP/IFD/SA/042 Khalil Ahmed Aazami 18-Apr-18 17-Apr-27 0321-2482024 khalilaazami@gmail.com 
31 SECP/IFD/SA/043 Muhammad Hasan 29-May-18 28-May-27 0331-9882211 hasanusman34@gmail.com 
32 SECP/IFD/SA/044 Muhammad Umar Irfan 18-Apr-18 17-Apr-27 0333-8862927 umarirfan87@gmail.com
33 SECP/IFD/SA/045 Talha Saleem 04-May-18 03-May-27 0300-2201048 talhasaleemkapadia@gmail.com 
34 SECP/IFD/SA/047 Khawaja Noor Ul Hassan 30-May-18 29-May-27 0321-2873215 khawajanoorhassan@gmail.com 
35 SECP/IFD/SA/048 Muhammad Aqeel 30-May-18 29-May-27 0345-2794797 muhammadaqeel360@gmail.com 

36
SECP/IFD/SA/049 Muhammad Zahid 30-May-18 29-May-27 0321-2832723 zahid.jduk@gmail.com

muftimuhammad.zahid@soneribank.com

37 SECP/IFD/SA/051 Fazal ur Rahim 28-May-18 27-May-27 0308-5694100 fazalraheem150@gmail.com 

38
SECP/IFD/SA/054 Tayyab Amin 22-May-18 21-May-27 0333-3433357 Tayyabamin.jduk@gmail.com

tayyab.amin@abl.com
39 SECP/IFD/SA/056 Muhammad Umer 25-May-18 24-May-27 0333-5603154 umar.jduk@gmail.com 

40
SECP/IFD/SA/057 Abdul Qadir 11-Jul-18 10-Jul-27 0321-2103451 abdulqadirh_22@yahoo.com

abdulqadirh77@gmail.com
41 SECP/IFD/SA/058 Muhammad Javed Khan 06-Aug-18 05-Aug-27 0301-5987391 javedhasan1983@gmail.com
42 SECP/IFD/SA/059 Bashir Ahmad 03-Jul-18 02-Jul-27 0311-9699500 bashira749@gmail.com

43
SECP/IFD/SA/061 Sajjad Hussain Zafar 06-Aug-18 05-Aug-27 0300-7254324 executive.scs@gmail.com

muftisajjadzafar@gmail.com
44 SECP/IFD/SA/062 Abdul Rauf 10-Jul-18 09-Jul-27 0300-6570911 abdurraufhafiz@gmail.com

45
SECP/IFD/SA/063 Muhammad Sadiq 03-Jul-18 02-Jul-27 0334-3144345 msaadiq@live.com

msadiqisbc@gmail.com
46 SECP/IFD/SA/064 Muhammad Farhan Farooq 16-Jul-18 15-Jul-27 0321-2898696 farhanfarooqpk@gmail.com
47 SECP/IFD/SA/065 Muhammad Uzair Qasim 03-Oct-18 02-Oct-27 0334-3255101 uzairhere@gmail.com

48
SECP/IFD/SA/066 Basheer Ahmad 03-Jul-18 02-Jul-27 0313-5741326

0321-3317881
basheerahmad590@gmail.com
basheer.ahmad@agico.com.pk

49
SECP/IFD/SA/067 Sami Ullah 18-Jul-18 17-Jul-27 0312-2476767 samikhanarfi@gmail.com

samiullah@esaac.com.pk
50 SECP/IFD/SA/068 Hafiz Asad Mahmood 17-Jul-18 16-Jul-27 0314-5112486 meetasad786@gmail.com

51
SECP/IFD/SA/069 Jumshaid Aslam 11-Jul-18 10-Jul-27 0314-9561021

0334-3862851
jumshaidaslammeo@gmail.com

52 SECP/IFD/SA/073 Usman Akbar 20-Aug-18 19-Aug-27 0332-5292348 usmanakbar332@gmail.com
53 SECP/IFD/SA/074 Nadir Khan 06-Aug-18 05-Aug-27 0344-2702211 mnknbp@gmail.com
54 SECP/IFD/SA/077 Salman Ahmad Khan 05-Nov-18 04-Nov-27 0334-6923435 salmana313@yahoo.com
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55
SECP/IFD/SA/082 Muhammad Khalid 09-Aug-18 08-Aug-27 0333-3129397

0310-1108983
emailthekhalid@gmail.com

56
SECP/IFD/SA/083 Bilal Ahmed Qazi 12-Sep-18 11-Sep-27 0321-2139596 bilalahmedqazi@gmail.com

bilalahmedqazi@outlook.com
57 SECP/IFD/SA/084 Mehmood-ul-Hassan 03-Apr-23 02-Apr-26 0321-8762593 free2mahmood@yahoo.com

58
SECP/IFD/SA/085 Faisal Ahmed 19-Sep-18 18-Sep-27 0321-2000691 faisalfatwa@gmail.com

ceo@scsadvisors.com.pk

59
SECP/IFD/SA/086 Ubaid ur Rahman Zubairi 13-Aug-18 12-Aug-27 0333-3200943 ubaidzub@gmail.com

ubaid.zubairi@alhamdshariahadvisory.co
m

60
SECP/IFD/SA/088 Muhammad Nadeem 25-Sep-18 24-Sep-27 0320-2082254 mnadeem005@yahoo.com

spirituality.islam@gmail.com
61 SECP/IFD/SA/092 Syed Sabir Hussain 11-Oct-18 10-Oct-27 0321-2880864 mufti.sabir@mcbislamicbank.com

62
SECP/IFD/SA/093 Muhammad Akhlaq 21-Dec-18 20-Dec-27 0313-7555799 muhammad.akhlaq1@gmail.com

mufti.akhlaq.fani@gmail.com
63 SECP/IFD/SA/094 Waseem Akhtar 05-Nov-18 04-Nov-27 0300-2415263 faizaneshariat@gmail.com
64 SECP/IFD/SA/095 Sabir Hussain 29-Nov-18 28-Nov-27 0321-3484604 sabirnoorani@yahoo.com
65 SECP/IFD/SA/101 Muhammad Hanif 05-Mar-19 04-Mar-28 0333-3798474 hanif.jduk@gmail.com

66
SECP/IFD/SA/104 Ameerullah Khan 04-Apr-19 03-Apr-28 0321-2117178 khanameerullah684@gmail.com

khanameerullah684@hotmail.com

67
SECP/IFD/SA/109 Naeem Ullah Khan 07-May-19 06-May-28 0300-9752329 naeemullah_99@yahoo.com

naeemullah@cust.edu.pk

68
SECP/IFD/SA/111 Shaikh Noman 30-Apr-19 29-Apr-28 0321-3813049 shaikhnoman85@gmail.com

nomanbip190@gmail.com

69
SECP/IFD/SA/113 Altaf Ahmad 17-Jul-19 16-Jul-28 0321-7805465 altafahmad.jduk@gmail.com

altafahmad.iium2023@gmail.com
70 SECP/IFD/SA/114 Muhammad Ashraf Alam Saddiqui 07-Nov-22 06-Nov-28 0345-3205386 ashraf.jduk@gmail.com

71
SECP/IFD/SA/115 Muhammad Abdullah 30-Jul-19 29-Jul-28 0300-2579254 hafizabdullah84@gmail.com

hafizmuhammadabdullah@hotmail.com
72 SECP/IFD/SA/117 Muhammad Shoaib Cheema 11-Sep-19 10-Sep-28 0321-4656986 Shoaibcheema19@gmail.com

73
SECP/IFD/SA/118 Muhammad Omer Rafique 15-Aug-22 14-Aug-28 0345-3016833 Omerrafiq1@gmail.com

dr.m.omer@szabist.edu.pk
74 SECP/IFD/SA/119 Usama Ehsan 08-Nov-19 07-Nov-28 0321-5080068 usama786@gmail.com
75 SECP/IFD/SA/122 Muhammad Yunas Ali 05-Mar-20 04-Mar-26 0333-3136271 yunasali1ali@gmail.com

76
SECP/IFD/SA/123 Muhammad Tayyab 18-Jan-22 17-Jan-28 0300-6945150

0321-6945150
tsukhera786@gmail.com
muhammad.tayyab@alfalahinsurance.co
m

77 SECP/IFD/SA/126 Asif Naveed 16-Feb-21 15-Feb-27 004917621430080 naveedasif8900@gmail.com

78
SECP/IFD/SA/128 Fawad Ali 23-Jul-21 22-Jul-27 0332-2210575 fawad085@gmail.com

fawad.ali@ztbl.com.pk
79 SECP/IFD/SA/129 Uzair 18-May-21 17-May-27 0332-3705413 uzairbilwani@hotmail.com
80 SECP/IFD/SA/130 Muhammad Noman Karim 02-Apr-21 01-Apr-27 0334-8357228 nomankarim313@gmail.com
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81
SECP/IFD/SA/133 Azfer Iqbal 05-Aug-21 04-Aug-27 0322-2126117 azferiqbal@yahoo.com

azfer.iqbal@burque.com.pk

82
SECP/IFD/SA/134 Hammad Khursheed 17-Jun-21 16-Jun-27 0311-8822467 hammadkhursheed99@gmail.com

hammad.khursheed@burque.com.pk
83 SECP/IFD/SA/135 Muhammad Ammar 15-Nov-21 14-Nov-27 0333-4401332 ammarashraf2009@gmail.com
84 SECP/IFD/SA/136 Abbad Ashraf Usmani 27-Dec-21 26-Dec-27 0343-2491655 abbad.ashraf.usmani@gmail.com
85 SECP/IFD/SA/138 Shabeer Khan 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0302-8029918 shabeerbangash86@gmail.com
86 SECP/IFD/SA/139 Muhammad Irshad 09-Jul-21 08-Jul-27 0312-8569845 irshad.burj@gmail.com
87 SECP/IFD/SA/140 Irum Saba 26-Nov-21 25-Nov-27 0321-4777728 irumsaba82@gmail.com
88 SECP/IFD/SA/141 Muhammad Faizan Khan 12-Nov-21 11-Nov-27 0345-1701600 faizanumar111@gmail.com
89 SECP/IFD/SA/142 Rafey Ashraf Usmani 10-May-22 09-May-28 0321-4107703 rafey.ashraf.usmani@gmail.com

90
SECP/IFD/SA/144 Muhammad Shams Ul Zaman 10-Jan-22 09-Jan-28 0312-8506151 hafizshamszaman@gmail.com

shamszaman21@yahoo.com
91 SECP/IFD/SA/145 Muhammad Zubair Nadeem 11-Aug-22 10-Aug-28 0301-7344645 mzubairnadeem45@gmail.com

92
SECP/IFD/SA/146 Muhammad Shoaib 18-Jul-23 17-Jul-26 0307-2057981

0307-1323871
shoaibkhleel76@gmail.com

93 SECP/IFD/SA/148 Muhammad Talha Bilal Siddiqui 24-Jun-22 23-Jun-28 0322-2174543 talha_bilal@hotmail.com

94
SECP/IFD/SA/149 Syed Mazhar Abbas Zaidi 09-Jun-22 08-Jun-28 0347-2724593 molanasyedmazharabbaszaidi@gmail.co

m
95 SECP/IFD/SA/150 Sikandar 05-Sep-22 04-Sep-28 0331-2403318 sikandarubaid@gmail.com

96
SECP/IFD/SA/151 Muhammad Hamza 01-Aug-22 31-Jul-28 0320-2908702 hamza6812130@gmail.com

mhamzamufti@gmail.com
97 SECP/IFD/SA/152 Muhammad Haris 15-Aug-22 14-Aug-28 0336-2563103 haris.kasbati@gmail.com
98 SECP/IFD/SA/153 Muhammad Ammar Mir 10-Aug-22 09-Aug-28 0344-2571455 Ammarmir786@yahoo.com
99 SECP/IFD/SA/154 Zain Ul Abdin 18-Aug-22 17-Aug-28 0324-2661236 zain.finance12@gmail.com
100 SECP/IFD/SA/155 Taj Muhammad 30-Nov-22 29-Nov-28 0313-0887700 tajsazini@gmail.com
101 SECP/IFD/SA/157 Muhammad Imran 16-Sep-24 15-Sep-27 0301-2278299 drmuhammadimranshami3@gmail.com

102
SECP/IFD/SA/160 Shabbir Hassan Lakhani 04-Apr-23 03-Apr-26 0347-2724593

0332-2220375
syedabbas390@gmail.com

103 SECP/IFD/SA/161 Muhammad Zubair 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0300-4211319 zubair.mughal@alhudacibe.com

104
SECP/IFD/SA/163 Muhammad Akbar Khan 19-Apr-23 18-Apr-26 0332-9424065 m.akbar@iiu.edu.pk

khanakbar.khan04@gmail.com
105 SECP/IFD/SA/164 Muzammel Rasool 29-Aug-25 28-Aug-28 0307-4344175 muzammelbhakkar@gmail.com

106
SECP/IFD/SA/168 Muhammad Kafeel 30-Mar-23 29-Mar-26 0321-8948138

0345-2135495
kafilmadani@gmail.com

107 SECP/IFD/SA/169 Muhammad Shaf 14-Apr-23 13-Apr-26 0321-2977493 muhammadshaf96@hotmail.com
108 SECP/IFD/SA/172 Ali Asghar 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0300-2651772 aliasghar92@hotmail.com
109 SECP/IFD/SA/173 Sajjad Hussain Jani 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0333-2437095 sajjadmadani41@gmail.com
110 SECP/IFD/SA/175 Samiullah Daud 15-Aug-23 14-Aug-26 0310-5444235 samiullah.daud@khi.iba.edu.pk
111 SECP/IFD/SA/177 Muhammad Zaman 06-Jul-23 05-Jul-26 0306-0766582 zamanmuhammad582@gmail.com
112 SECP/IFD/SA/179 Hayyan Zahid 16-Aug-23 15-Aug-26 0321-8542120 Hayyan.Zahid@gmail.com
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113
SECP/IFD/SA/181 Syed Muhammad Abdul Rehman Shah 05-Jul-23 04-Jul-26 0313-5775393

0333-5775393
smar565@gmail.com

114
SECP/IFD/SA/182 Muhammad Abubakar Siddique 05-Jul-23 04-Jul-26 0346-8504332

0334-8504332
absiddique111@gmail.com

115 SECP/IFD/SA/183 Ahmed Abdul Rehman 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0333-8818141 abdulrehmanhq@gmail.com
116 SECP/IFD/SA/185 Syed Masood Ali                                                       23-Aug-23 22-Aug-26 0300-2115841 msdali89@yahoo.com
117 SECP/IFD/SA/186 Zeeshan 23-Aug-23 22-Aug-26 0301-3621577 hafizzeeshanrajput2626@gmail.com
118 SECP/IFD/SA/188 Ghaffar Ahmed 15-Aug-24 14-Aug-27 0333-3388209 ahmedghaffar786@gmail.com
119 SECP/IFD/SA/189 Muhammad Ashja Khan 21-Aug-23 20-Aug-26 0332-3381470 ashjakhan@gmail.com
120 SECP/IFD/SA/190 Muhammad Daraz Khan 16-Aug-23 15-Aug-26 0333-8828308 Dr.mdkhan11@gmail.com
121 SECP/IFD/SA/191 Uzair Ashraf Usmani 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0321-4056747 uzairashrafusmani@gmail.com
122 SECP/IFD/SA/192 Abdul Basit 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0312-5857147 abdulbasithanfi@gmail.com
123 SECP/IFD/SA/193 Muhammad Sajid Munir 13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0322-2647325 sajid2526@gmail.com

124
SECP/IFD/SA/195 Muhammad Khaleequzaman 14-Mar-24 13-Mar-27 0333-5153766 khaleeq@inclusiverm.com

khaleequzzaman@iiu.edu.pk
125 SECP/IFD/SA/196 Shah Fahad 24-Jun-24 23-Jun-27 905342139547 shahfahad303@hotmail.com

126
SECP/IFD/SA/197 Syed Noor ul Huda Hashmi 16-Apr-24 15-Apr-27 0333-3056499 noorulhuda1hashmi@gmail.com

doctorhashimi@gmail.com
127 SECP/IFD/SA/200 Abdul Haye Abro 02-Jul-24 01-Jul-27 0334-0001433 alsind91@gmail.com

128
SECP/IFD/SA/202 Abid Mahmood 31-Jan-25 30-Jan-28 0336-4781267 abidmahmood70@gmail.com

amahmood@iba-suk.edu.pk
129 SECP/IFD/SA/205 Muhammad Talha 17-Jan-25 16-Jan-28 0333-3029660 m.talhaiqbal@gmail.com

130
SECP/IFD/SA/206 Hafiz Hamid Zia ul Habib 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 0321-4252393 mufti.hamidziaulhabib@gmail.com

hhzhabib@gmail.com
131 SECP/IFD/SA/207 Aziz Ur Rehman 04-Mar-25 03-Mar-28 0300-3446616 muftiaziz92@gmail.com
132 SECP/IFD/SA/209 Imran Majeed 11-Mar-25 10-Mar-28 0335-2119568 imran.majeed@agu.edu.pk

133
SECP/IFD/SA/213 Faraz Younus Bandukda 02-Sep-25 01-Sep-28 0332-3075968 farazoftine@gmail.com

faraz@hilalinvest.com

134
SECP/IFD/SA/214 Zaheeruddin Khalid 02-Sep-25 01-Sep-28 0300-8218147 zukhalid@gmail.com

zaheer@hilalinvest.com
135 SECP/IFD/SA/217 Ahmad Zada 24-Sep-25 23-Sep-28 0313-3379579 hafizahmadzada92@gmail.com

136
SECP/IFD/SA/218 Mansoor Rais 29-Aug-25 28-Aug-28 0333-3260748 manfar32@gmail.com

mansoor.rais@pkic.com
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137 SECP/IFD/SA/015

Al Hilal Shariah Advisors (pvt) Limited
Members
Irshad Ahmad Aijaz;
Talha Saleem; 
Muhammad Najeeb Khan;
Muhammad Shakir Siddiqui 
Faisal Ahmed
Fazal ur Rahim

10-Apr-18 09-Apr-27 0332-3075968
info@alhilalsa.com
faraz.bandukda@alhilalsa.com

138 SECP/IFD/SA/046

Alhamd Shariah Advisory Services (Private) Limited
Members
Muhammad Ibrahim;
Muhammad Arif Khan; 
Muhammad Wasie Fasih Butt; 
Husain Ahmad; 
Ubaid ur Rahman Zubairi; 
Muhammad Adnan; 
Muhammad Aamir; 
Muhammad Uzair Qasim; and
Muhammad Umar Irfan

07-May-18 06-May-27 0322-2671867
mibrahimesa@yahoo.com 
info@alhamdshariahadvisory.com

139 SECP/IFD/SA/087

Usmani & Co. Shariah Advisors (Private) Limited
Members
Muhammad Imran Ashraf Usmani
Muhammad Arif Khan

31-Aug-18 30-Aug-27 0300-8220661 miu786@gmail.com

140 SECP/IFD/SA/053

Ehsan Shariah Advisors and Consultants (Private) 
Limited
Members
Ehsan Waquar Ahmad;
Nadir Khan;                                           
Sami Ullah;                                           
Muhammad Faizan Khan

11-Oct-18 10-Oct-27 0300-8286191
ehsanwaquar@gmail.com
contactus@esaac.com.pk

141 SECP/IFD/SA/116

Safwa Shariah Advisory (private) Limited
Members
Khalil Ahmed Aazami
Muhammad Awais Naeem
Usama Ehsan

18-Feb-20 17-Feb-26 0321-5080068
usama786@gmail.com
safwaadvisory1@gmail.com

142 SECP/IFD/SA/127

Ihdinaa Shariah Advisory (private) Limited
Members
Zia Akhtar Siddiqui
Abdullah Najeeb ul Haq;
Khalil Ahmed Aazami

01-Sep-21 31-Aug-27 0304-6010001 akhtarzia@gmail.com
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143 SECP/IFD/SA/143

ASAS Shariah Advisory Services (Private) Limited
Members
Muhammad Arshad; 
Syed Zahid Siraj;
Muhammad Nadeem; 
Waseem Akhtar;
Muhammad Aqeel; 
Muhammad Yunas Ali 
Muhammad Noman Karim

27-Dec-21 26-Dec-27 0300-2771180
info@asasadvisory.com
m.arshadmubeen@gmail.com
arshad@asasadvisory.com

144 SECP/IFD/SA/167

Al-Suffah Shariah Advisory (Private) Limited
Members
Nadeem Iqbal, 
Sabir Hussain

30-Mar-23 29-Mar-26 0300-2282117 mufti.nadeem@mcbislamicbank.com

145 SECP/IFD/SA/165

Al-Kitab Shariah Advisory (Pvt) Ltd
Members
Muhammad Haris, 
Muhammad Omer Rafique

13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0336-2563103 haris.kabaati@gmail.com

146 SECP/IFD/SA/166

Al Maarij Consultancy (Pvt) Ltd
Members
Muhammad Aqeel
Zain Ul Abdin,
Muhammad Talha Bilal Siddiqui

13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0345-2794797
Nooranilaw@gmail.com
muhammadaqeel360@gmail.com
almaarijconsultancy@gmail.com

147 SECP/IFD/SA/180

Al-Hadi Shariah Advisory Services (Pvt) Limited
Members
Muhammad Shoaib Cheema,
Hayyan Zahid

13-Sep-23 12-Sep-26 0321-4656986 Shoaibcheema19@gmail.com

148 SECP/IFD/SA/194

Satandard Certification Services Pvt Ltd
Mufti Faisal Ahmed
Muhammad Zaman
Usman Akbar
Imran Majeed 

21-Apr-25 20-Apr-28 0323-2000177 info@scsadvisor.com.pk

149 SECP/IFD/SA/212

Global Shariah Solutions & Advisory (Private) Limited
Members
Muhammad Wasie Fasih Butt
Fawad Ali
Ahmed Abdul Rehman

04-Sep-25 03-Sep-28 0331-2569263 wasiefasih@hotmail.com
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150 SECP/IFD/SA/220

Halal Economy Advisory Centre
Members
Zeeshan
Syed Masood Ali
Ali Asghar
Danish Iqbal

11-Sep-25 10-Sep-28 0310-2602692 aliasghar92@hotmail.com

151 SECP/IFD/SA/211

Al Sadiq Shariah Solutions (private) Limited
Members
Syed Mazhar Abbas Zaidi
Shabbir Hassan Lakhani
Syed Jawad Hussain Rizvi

09-Oct-25 08-Oct-28 0347-2724593
molanasyedmazharabbaszaidi@gmail.co
m

152 SECP/IFD/SA/199 Shariah Board of Bank Islami Pakistan Limited 30-Jul-24 N/A 0301-8216308 hasan.shahid@bankislami.com.pk
153 SECP/IFD/SA/203 Shariah Board of HBL Islamic Banking 18-Nov-24 N/A 0333-3909970 uzman.chaudhary@hbl.com
154 SECP/IFD/SA/222 Shariah Board of Dubai Islamic Bank 03-Dec-25 N/A 0213-3148728 muddassir.ahmed@dibpak.com

Shriah Board of Banks
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